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Jean has been designed with comfort in mind, offering a high sitting position combined with a strong yet minimal
design. This lounge chair works well in offices, hospitality and public spaces as well as residential interiors.

dimensions

+ Designed and tested for users up to 110kg/242 Ibs
* Meets standard European NEN-16139 requirements
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weights

COM/COL material
requirement

BBJC

Product Options

Configuration

Jean Lounge Chair
Jean Sofa, Two-Seater

Jean Sofa, Three-Seater

b&b italia: seating

70-75 lbs
155 - 160 lbs
215 - 225 Ibs

Yardage is based on a non-patterned fabric. Additional yardage may be required for pattern
repeats and the matching required. Leather yield may be affected by the quality of the COL.
However, variance in the size of the hides will not affect the yield.

LOUNGE CHAIR, TWO-SEATER AND THREE-SEATER

Lounge Chair

Sofa B Two-Seater

C Three-Seater

jean lounge chair

Upholstery Finish

A Lounge Chair Fabric
Price
COM COL Grd Gr2 Gr3
5215 5737 5413 5501 5577  bH66Y
Gri12 Gri3 Grik Gr.i5 Gr.16
6201 6310 o421 6630 6640
BBJS jean sofa
Product Options
Configuration Upholstery Finish
B Two-Seater (69 3/4'/152cm) Fabric
C Three-Seater (85 3/8"/217cm)
Price
COM coL Grd Gr2 Gr3
B Two-Seater 7635 8398 7925  80bh4 8166
C Three-Seater 94k6 10390 9817 9982 10127
Gr12 Gri3 Gr.i4 Gr.15 Gr.16
B Two-Seater 9085 9246 9408 9569 9730
C Three-Seater 11302 11608 11716 11920 12127

Gr.t
5730

Gr.17
6749

Gr.k
8295
10292

Gr.17
9890
12333

Gr.b
5785

Gr.18
6859

Gr.b
8393
10416

Gr.18
10051
12540

Gr.6
5839

Gr.19
6968

Gr.6
8473
10518

Gr.19
10213
12745

COM CoOL
[yards] [sq. ft]
L1/ 76
61/4 112
8 14k
Frame Finish
C9 Polished Aluminum
Gr.7 Gr.8 Gr9 Gri0 GrMl
5906 5972 6037 6113
Leather
Gr.20 LB LC LD
7078 6921 7512 7709
Frame Finish
C9 Polished Aluminum
Gr7 Gr8 Gr9 Gri0 Gr.il
8bb4t 8650 8746 8844 8956
10621 10745 10869 10992 11137
Leather
Gr.20 LB LC LD
10374 10138 11008 11298
12951 12617 13731 14102
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